
Classwork Blog for Sept. 30 
 
Block                                                                              Extension: 4361                        block_k@4j.lane.edu 
Math 7: 

 
 
Brooks                                                                     Extension: 4349                        brooks_am@4j.lane.edu 
Math & LA Support:  
 

 
Colburn                                                                     Extension: 4360                         coburn_a@4j.lane.edu  
ASL: 
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Davis                                                                             Extension: 4345                        davis_g@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 8:  
 
Social Studies 6: 
 

 
Erickson                                                        Extension:4366                             erickson_j@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 6: 
 
AVID 8: 

 
 
Glassow                                          Extension: 4367                             glassow_a@4j.lane.edu 
LA 6: 

 
 
Hinton                                                     Extension: 4368                                 hinton_c@4j.lane.edu 
Math 6 & AVID 7: 

 
Click here for homework help (English). 
Click here for homework help (Spanish). 

 
Hobie                                                       Extension: 4322                                  hobie_k@4j.lane.edu 
PE-  
Health-  
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Johnson/Kresko                                    Extension:4352/4358                             johnson_jes@4j.lane.edu 
Science 8: 
 
Kresko Health: 

 
 

Kliever                                                        Extension: 4344                               kliever_h@4j.lane.edu 
Health, LA8 
 

 

Alison Machado                                         Extension:4353                                machado_a@4j.lane.edu 
Science 6: 
 

 

Stead                                                           Extension: 4348                                stead_m@4j.lane.edu 
Woods/Projects: 
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